Specification for EU type

NILIN 1000kg ToMigs €

Model: SP800
SP1000
SP1500

® V/aluable material handling equipment for use as a feeding

table on assembly line.

e Structural heavy duty steel construction.

® Easy action foot operated hydraulic lift for raising table top

to desired level.

e Hand operated table descent control.

o Qver load by-pass valve protects operator and pump.

Conforms to EN 1570:2011
Based on Directive 2006/42/EC

Model: SP300

SP500

1KG=2.205LB  1INCH=25.40MM

MODEL

SP300/SP500

SP800

SP1000

SP1500

Capacity

300/500
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1000

1500

Max. fift height
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Lifting height
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Table size
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Wheel diameter

4 {mm} 108 127
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Gty. { 20’ Container

PGS 192 120

52

52
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Service weight

mm 880x480x265

Carton size

kg 44 82/87
950x530x390

115
1190x630x460

115
1190x630x430

135
1410x730x450

Ei typa SP150, SP300, SP50G, SPAOO in stead of old modal SPA15Q, SPA30D, SPASG0, SPASOQ.




